
Tri-Rivers Conference
JV Girls 5K     Little Bear Golf Course, Wyoming, IA     10/13/2016     Sunny, S 2 MPH 55°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Linn                     1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15      23:16      1:03
    2   Marquette Catholic             8    9   10   11   12             =  50      27:23      1:04

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Maquoketa Valley, Springville-Central City
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Alana Hromidko               JR    North Linn                        22:35      7:16
      2       2   Anna Legrand                 JR    North Linn                        22:57      7:23
      3       3   Kylie Kurt                   SO    North Linn                        23:31      7:34
      4       4   Maeve Westemeier             JR    North Linn                        23:37      7:36
      5       5   Emma Robinson                SO    North Linn                        23:38      7:36
      6           Paige Wolf                   SO    Springville-Central City          23:44      7:38
      7       6   Alyssa Mertens               FR    North Linn                        23:46      7:39
      8       7   Emily Holub                  SO    North Linn                        23:55      7:42
      9           Mallory Holub                SR    North Linn                        24:43      7:57
     10           Elle Waskow                  SO    North Linn                        25:51      8:19
     11           Faithe Cavalier              FR    North Linn                        25:55      8:20
     12           Sydney Glazier               JR    Alburnett                         25:59      8:22
     13           Sydney Burke                 FR    North Linn                        26:32      8:32
     14           Cassie Williams              SR    North Linn                        26:36      8:34
     15           Rebecca Aberle               SR    North Linn                        26:36      8:34
     16           Sierra Doughtery             SR    North Linn                        26:36      8:34
     17       8   Gwen Davis                   SO    Marquette Catholic                27:00      8:42
     18       9   Amie Sieverding              SO    Marquette Catholic                27:00      8:42
     19      10   Lauren Sieverding            SO    Marquette Catholic                27:11      8:45
     20      11   Ellie Sieverding             SR    Marquette Catholic                27:38      8:54
     21      12   Clare Davis                  SR    Marquette Catholic                28:05      9:02
     22           Kalyn Collins                SO    Springville-Central City          28:38      9:13
     23           Regan Smock                  JR    North Linn                        31:00      9:59
     24           Maddie Lahr                  SO    Maquoketa Valley                  33:27     10:46
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Tri-Rivers Conference
JV Girls 5K     Little Bear Golf Course, Wyoming, IA     10/13/2016     Sunny, S 2 MPH 55°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Linn                        Score =   15
    1    Alana Hromidko, JR             22:35  7:16
    2    Anna Legrand, JR               22:57  7:23
    3    Kylie Kurt, SO                 23:31  7:34
    4    Maeve Westemeier, JR           23:37  7:36
    5    Emma Robinson, SO              23:38  7:36
    6    Alyssa Mertens, FR             23:46  7:39
    7    Emily Holub, SO                23:55  7:42
         Mallory Holub, SR              24:43  7:57
         Elle Waskow, SO                25:51  8:19
         Faithe Cavalier, FR            25:55  8:20
         Sydney Burke, FR               26:32  8:32
         Cassie Williams, SR            26:36  8:34
         Rebecca Aberle, SR             26:36  8:34
         Sierra Doughtery, SR           26:36  8:34
         Regan Smock, JR                31:00  9:59

  2) Marquette Catholic                Score =   50
    8    Gwen Davis, SO                 27:00  8:42
    9    Amie Sieverding, SO            27:00  8:42
   10    Lauren Sieverding, SO          27:11  8:45
   11    Ellie Sieverding, SR           27:38  8:54
   12    Clare Davis, SR                28:05  9:02

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   12    Sydney Glazier, JR          25:59     8:22

 Maquoketa Valley
   24    Maddie Lahr, SO             33:27     10:46

 Springville-Central City
    6    Paige Wolf, SO              23:44     7:38
   22    Kalyn Collins, SO           28:38     9:13
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